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LORDAG 30. Oktober 2010
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Nordeide
Nordeide
Nordstrom
Nordstrgm
Nordas
Nordéas
Norenes
Norenes
Nornes
Novik
Nygaard
Nygaard
Nygaard
Nygaard
Nygard
Nyland

Tor Christian
Bodil

Arild

Gunhild Hole
Lars Hole
Magnus Hole
Morten

Age

Ashild Austerheim

Anne-May
Remi

Terje

Nina

Gisle

Ann Kristin
Henriette
Per Bjarne
Erlend

Geir

Hans Olawv
Gunn

Gunn Synngve
Ingebrigt
Thomas
Jdyvind
Leonard Johan
Sigbjgrn
Annette
Christoffer
Sindre

Knut H.
Daniel

Knut

Sigurd W.
Sondre Bjgrnsaas
odd G.
Wigard

Kai Rune
Stale

Terje
Ashild

Karl Einar
Terje

Vidar

Geir Stale
Une

Asbjgrn
Narve Gilje
Ingvild

Jan

Arne Harald
Maryna
Eivind
Jarle

Marte Sandvold
Tore

Espen Falck
Anna Rgd
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LANG
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LANG
LANG
LANG
LANG
LANG
LANG
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LANG
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40:
51:
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49:
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44
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49:
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39:
45:
40:
53:
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04 :
46:
48:
39:
38:
49:
48:
36:
52:
50:
57:
47 :
45:
47 2
43:
50:
35:
44
33:
44 .
46:
54:
54:
50:
38:
42
52:
57:
42
29:
40:
43:
52:
: 34
47 :
52:

44

51

22
30

41
56
52
30
49
33
33
50
14
46
02
40
01
56
58
03
22
17
43
05
28
36
44
44
12
17
34
43
51
24
55
17
54
06
47
56
44
03
17
36
03
47
46
14
00
10
48
27
49
44
53
01

48
08



900
901
902
394
540
494
197
198
199
481
203
204
486
205
206
207
208
209
348
358
210
463
898
930
929
3006
211
212
931
373
536
340
851
215
511
510
377
934
474
955
217
218
219
220
221
853
341
854
855
222
223
397
856
857
552
224
318
225

Nyland
Nyland
Nyland
Neess

Nass
Odeland
Oftedal
Olsen
Olsen
Olsen
Olsen
Olsen
Oppdal
Osa

Osa
Osdautaj
Paulsen
Pedersen
Pedersen
Peikli
Persson
Persson
Pettersen
Pettersen
Pettersen
Postvoll
Quist
Rabben
Rasmussen
Rasmussen
Rasmussen
Rassoli
Reiersen
Reiersen
Reinertsen
Reinertsen
Reinertsen
Reinhardt
Retzius
Risanger
Risanger
Rolfsnes
Rolfsnes
Rommetveit
Rongve
Rongve
Rosengren
Roseth
Roseth
Rossebg
Rossehaug
Rud

Rod
Rgnnevik
Roners
Rgvang
Rgvang
Rgvang

Gunnar
Harald

Kari

Paul

Rune

Kjetil
Maria

Alf Inge
Bente Irene
Einar Kalland D.y
Monika

Otto Sandvik
Munan

Liv Birgit
Reidar

Deme

Eivind
Christian B
Thore
Ingrid
Hilde
Sigurd
Bjarne
Jarle
Sander

Paul

Ingrid
Tommy

John Atle
Knut

Ronny
Fardin
Jarand

Ole

Inge
Kjersti
grijan

Maren
Reidar
Tomas
Jdyvind
Erika S
Jens Halvor
Anders K.
Arvid
Ingrid Stray
Jens Morten Th.
Adrian
Kjell Ove
Stian
Jystein
Finn T.
Havard
Dag-Helge
Ansgar
Elina
Kristian
Lars Bjarne
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37:
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36:
46:
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38:
60:
56:
43:
44
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40:
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49:
42
52:
56:
51:
35:
41:
41:
50.
124
:19
37:
44
40:
46:
33:
41:
54:
54:
49:
36:
62:
37:
46:
51:
46:
52:
42
45:
:50
43:
43:
54:
35:
46:
38:
35:
48:
:26
51:
55:

65

57
44

42

55

23
01
22

25
42
40
26
28
02
38
53
07
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19
10
36
53
07
32
37
04
39
55
30
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00
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12
17
25
13
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41
45
29
44
15
03
20
25

17
17
48
43
49
36
41
52
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226
346
419
329
858
227
859
912
345
500
228
229
231
535
232
502
860
233
457
328
234
385
964
236
3015
861
237
238
239
472
332
3010
409
3009
240
519
918
919
920
241
242
357
891
890
365
862
243
518
245
542
913
376
246
553
399
248
249
435

Salemonsen
Saltvedt
Samdal
Samland
Samsg
Samsg
Samuelsen
Sande
Sandor
Sandor
Sandsgaard
Sandsgaard
Sandvik
Sandvik
Sandvold
Sandvold
Sandvoll
Sangholt
Selle
Sellevold
Selsas
Selvag
Serigstad
Simonsen
Sjursen
Sjursen
Sjgen
Sjgen
Skarsgard
Skarstein
Skeie
Skiftestad
Skiftestad
Skiftestad
Skilbrei
Skogasel
Skogland
Skogland
Skogland
Skogland
Skogland
Skogland
Skribeland
Skribeland
Skribeland
Skrunes
Skrunes
Skumsnes
Sletteskog
Solvang
Spanne
Spanne
Staalesen
Stakkestad
Stava
Steinsland
Steinsnes
Steinsnes

Jostein
Simen
Ingrid
Olav
Synngve

Tor Inge Kallevik

Monicka
Gunnar
Michael
Robertino
Guro

Wiggo Even
Anders

Tor Jakob
Gro

Sigurd
Steffen Tysse
Mona

Jan

Gisle
Helge D.
Henning
Jan

Eirik Regthing

Anne Marie
Pal

Brian

Jane Helen
Rolf Just
Runar
Eivind
Anne-Beth
Arnt
Astrid

Gro

Erling

Ann Jorun
Sebastian
Sjur Ole
Sglve Magnus
Torunn
Vermund
Anita Odland
Bgrge
Halvor
Jomar
Reidar
Magne

Jon

Trygve
Hakon
Magne
Bente
Bgrge
Wenche
Camilla N.
Anette
Tore
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40:
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35:
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46.
49;
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47 2
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46:
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29:
53:
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47 2
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47
03
52
35
52
42
56
39
06
25
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59
00
29
09
45
06
49
24
30
37
58
47
00
50
56
55
13
41
29
51
49
09
16
43
00
49
59
54
26
01
26
02
45
20
45
12

32
06
26
59
10
50
57
36
51



863
250
251
252
412
479
480
488
943
253
462
254
948
255
256
257
317
926
316
492
258
259
260
324
546
261
864
337
865
262
459
3017
436
3016
263
264
441
265
899
266
267
368
325
367
268
269
965
448
401
402
3018
271
342
272
331
426
866
971

Steinstwe
Steinstwe
Steinsvag
Stenseth
Stensland
Sternhoff
Sternhoff
Stevnebg
Stien
Storesund
Storesund
Stornes
Strand
Strand
Stray
Stueland
Stumo
Stumo
Stumo
Stglen
Stglsmark
Stglsmark
Stglsmark
Steglsvik
Sundfgr
Susort
Svendsbz
Svendsen
Svendsen
Sydnes
Sebg
Selevik
Selevik
Selevik
Sethre
Setre
Sgmo
Sgndeland
Sgndena
Sgndena
Sgnstabg
Sgrensen
Sgrensen
Sgrensen
Sgrensen
Sgrhaug
Sgvold
Thorsen
Thorsen
Thorsen
Thuestad
Tjelle
Tjoland
Tj@svold
Tolo
Tomren
Torgersen
Torsvik

Hanne

Per Arne
Sigleif
Atle

Karl Inge
Kjell
Kristoffer
Morten
Andreas Helgesen
Inger J.
Ivar

Per

Erling
Hermann
Hilde
Eyvind
Eivind
Olav

Rune

Solds Solveig
Ragnar
Rasmus
Torger
Jonny

Bjgrn Kristian
Trond Magne
Kristin

Dan Ruben
Ingrid
Sverre
Sigve

Anita
Kristin
Marius M
Ivar

Leif

Arne Didrik
Einar
Gunnhild
Tor Martin
Kirsti
Elisabeth
Kenneth
Reidar

Rune

Janne

Leif

Helge Sandvig
Marcus

Tor

Solfrid
Trond
Johannes
Anders
Harald
Lasse
Helene

Jon Asgeir
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55:
39:
51:
45:
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47 :
51:
45:
30:
33:
36:
50:
49:
34:
40:
46:
33:
54:
43:
56.
57:
58.
36:
50:
42
47 2
42
44
45:
60:
50:
50:
37:
47 :
42
39:
48:
50:
48.
52.
43:
47 2
56:
37:
41:
40:

41

44

41

03
02

41

34
33
31
16
09
56
16
55
09
37

50
55
16
50
25
55
03
03
02
41
00
09
08
17
42
19
47
58
01
24
27
56
56
50
02
08
39
46
21
13
42
45
44
11
38
14
54
32
33
41
51
27



372
274
275
276
2717
278
279
280
281
490
495
493
282
868
283
869
940
870
284
871
285
938
939
451
872
873
874
286
287
288
289
290
291
503
875
293
294
355
954
296
876
433
350
968
534
297
299
298
443
877
300
496
415
501
301
302
423
421

Torvestad
Tveit
Tyssgy
Torsdal
Undheim
Urang
Urrang
Utvik
Utvik
Vaaga
Vaaga
Vaaga
Valdersnes
Valen
Valen
Valen
Valen
Valen
Valen
Valeur
Vallestad
Vatnem
Vatnem
Vea
Veland
Veland
Veland
Velde
Velde
Veldt
Vestbg
Vestbg
Vestbg
Vestre
Vestvik
Vestvik
Vevang
Vigre
Vik

Vik

Vik
Vikse
Viksund
Voildas
Voilas
Vold
Voll
Volker
Vaga
Vage
Vage
Vage
Vage
Vagen
Vagshaug
Waage
Wannberg
Wannberg

Solbjeorg
Tor Einar
Mona

Ole Mikal
Kjell

Jan Harry
Halvor
Audhill
Jacob R.
Haakon
Inge

LANG
LANG
LANG
LANG
LANG
LANG
LANG
LANG
LANG
LANG
LANG

Laila Elin SvendsbLANG

Ronny

Anne Vesterager

Asbjgrn

Harald Vesterager
Line Vesterager

Magnus

Per gyvind
Janne

Edvin

Erik

Vetle

Johnny

Leif M.

Mads @streng
Simon @streng

LANG
KORT
LANG
KORT
KORT
KORT
LANG
KORT
LANG
KORT
KORT
LANG
KORT
KORT
KORT

Kari Helen DrablgsLANG

Morten Kolstg
Robin

Helge

Knut Mathias

Rasmussen Anne

Gudmund

Erik Klokset
Morten

Hakon

Hanne

Anne Marie
Jan Even
Lena Skaatan
Hans Birger
Randi Isaksen
Petter

Tobby

Martin
Steinar
Christian
Vegard
Aleksander
Christian
Kjetil

Stian

Odd Helge
Randi

Anne Lise
Bergfinn
Bjgrn

LANG
LANG
LANG
LANG
LANG
LANG
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LANG
LANG
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LANG
LANG
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LANG
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LANG
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51:
47 2
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57:
51:
42
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41

39
09
41
40
20
16
24
40

31
06
50
24
32
07
35
19
32
43
02
29
11
12
38
36
23
42
33
50
56
49
48
20
44
25
18
21
35
17
31
42
13
49
21
03
55
11
17

43
22
09
04
39
56
45
29
45



422
924
467
878
879
344
880
881
450
304
306
935
959
961
962
452
307
525
308
963
339
883
314
315
388

Wannberg
Wannberg
Wathne
Wee

Wee

Wee

Wee

Wee
Wiese
Wigene
Wikstrom
Wulst
Ydstebga
Ydstebg
Ydstebg
Ytreland
@ritzland
@stebgvik
@strem
@strem
@veraas
@gvremo
Adnesen
Asbu
Asheim

Bjernar

Brage

Per

Gunn Alise
Jarle

Lasse Volan
Lene Charlotte
Ole

Monica

Svein

Linn

Marlene

Anna Margrethe
Maren Pernille
Torjus

Harald

Monica

Gaute

Eli

Else Kristine
Erlend
Veronica

Kéare

Anne Marit
Harald
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LANG
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LANG
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LANG
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LANG
LANG
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KORT
LANG
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LANG
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